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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

 Project Name: Record Management Services 
    

Procurement Specialist:  Lisbet Caldera                                      
 Specification No: 1232458           Department: Department of Fleet And Facility Management 
 
 Conference Date:   Monday, July 29, 2024           Conference Location: Teams Conference Call at 12:00 P.M.                                                                       
                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Lisbet Caldera City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238 Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org 

Michelle Woods City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 

2 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 200) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4834 Michelle.Woods@cityofchicago.org 

Victoria Santiago City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 

2 N Lasalle Street 
(Suite 200) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7399 Victoria.Santiago@cityofchicago.org  

Karen Rugai Moran 
 

R4 Services   krugai@r4services.com 

Greg Smitas R4 Services   gsmitas@r4services.com 

Mike Kelly R4 Services  
 

 mkelly@r4services.com 
 

Anne Stern  R4 Services   astern@r4services.com 
 

Trish Attendee   No information provided 

 


